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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2013
Amsterdam, 7 - 8 december 2013

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Senioren Open
07-12-2013 - 9:09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

rank name club name time RT FINA IPC

Senioren Open

1. Jasper van Mierlo KNZB-NTC 199002005 22.51 +0,70 A 801
2. Sebastiaan Verschuren KNZB-NTC 198803571 23.02 +0,70 A 749
3. Jeroen Baars MNC Dordrecht 199200031 23.07 +0,76 A 744
4. Ruben Klinkers PSV 199403511 23.16 +0,70 A 735
5. Yahav Shahaff Israel 23.34 +0,63 A 719
6. Timon Evenhuis De Dolfijn 199000843 23.45 +0,74 A 708
7. Ties Elzerman KNZB-RTC 199502163 23.58 +0,55 A 697
8. Peter Rothengatter AZ&PC 199701189 23.74 +0,66 A 683
9. Yamiko Steenhoek KNZB-RTC 199600987 23.91 +0,71 R 668

10. Kieran McGuckin University of Edinburgh 69789 23.92 +0,63 R 668
11. Max Mral SG Bayer 144056 23.95 +0,69 665
12. Yoran Klos KNZB-RTC 199600481 24.09 +0,77 653
13. Stan Pijnenburg PSV 199600427 24.15 +0,70 649
14. Mart Theunissen Zwemclub Eijsden 199500483 24.38 +0,76 630
15. Suleman Butt Aberdeen ASC 393762 24.40 +0,73 629
16. Brendon Scheepers DZ&PC 199205765 24.43 +0,64 627
17. Guus van Stiphout PSV 199501081 24.50 +0,71 621
18. Nicolas Zoulalian Switzerland 17311 24.54 +0,68 618
19. Wimar Lindenberg Hieronymus 199601857 24.59 +0,72 614
20. Olivier Nowak Switzerland 24.64 +0,78 611
21. Thomas Verhoeven Wiekslag 199700311 24.68 +0,74 608
22. Mark Baars MNC Dordrecht 198500059 24.73 +0,73 604
23. Roy Smeenge TriVia 199305557 24.89 +0,76 592
24. Craig McLean Carnegie SC 519858 24.97 +0,64 587
25. Sondre Kallhovd Lambertseter SK 25.01 +0,77 584
26. Ruben Stam KNZB-RTC 199800331 25.02 +0,66 583

Ruben Forkink De Columbiaan 199601305 25.02 +0,68 583
28. Fabian Schnöring SG Bayer 25.09 * +0,70 578
29. Erik Nijholt DZ&PC 199401349 25.15 +0,73 574
30. Giorgi Bukhrikidze Georgia 25.18 +0,75 572
31. Gavin Haggerwood Garioch ASC 146648 25.22 +0,78 569
32. Neil Muscat Malta Neptunes 381298 25.29 +0,61 565
33. Tom Jongmans De Spatters 199603483 25.32 +0,72 563

Floris Kotterink Albion 199800199 25.32 +0,70 563
35. Simon Hußmann SG Bayer 168352 25.36 +0,70 560
36. Ramon Fredrik Orca 199403933 25.38 * +0,72 559
37. Dennis Bougrimov MNC Dordrecht 199800565 25.40 +0,60 557
38. Tom van Elsen ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust 199703009 25.45 +0,69 554

Ian Minnigh Van Vliet-Barracuda 199702737 25.45 +0,72 554
40. Lars van der Velden DAW 199800175 25.55 +0,61 548
41. Thierry Jattke SG Bayer 192008 25.65 +0,66 541
42. Dennis Bos HZ&PC Heerenveen 199201965 25.67 +0,66 540
43. Timo van der Ende WVZ 199601979 25.68 +0,78 539
44. Casper Muselaers Octopus 199600399 25.80 +0,74 532
45. Daniel Simon NPC Germany 55939209 S12 25.83 +0,67 530 746
46. Derk Jan Speelman De Spatters 199602425 25.85 +0,67 529
47. Youri Beugelsdijk TriVia 199704767 25.96 +0,77 522
48. Kasper Leeuw AZ&PC 199304435 25.98 +0,73 521

Pascal Nuijten Zwemvereniging Westland 199701353 25.98 +0,72 521
50. Ivo van Dijck Racing Club 199702985 26.02 +0,75 518
51. Lex Sandburg ZV De Zaan 199800699 26.08 +0,73 515
52. Loek van Houtert Merlet 199504515 26.15 +0,79 511
53. Teun Strijbosch Merlet 199603041 26.18 +0,64 509
54. Raoul Engelenburg Zwemlust-den Hommel 198900843 26.28 +0,68 503

Sven Hubregtse Racing Club 199702057 26.28 +0,75 503
56. Marc Evers NPC Netherlands 199107425 S14 26.45 +0,87 494 822
57. Jesse de Vries De Dolfijn 199503811 26.47 +0,72 492
58. Allard Veenstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 199703453 26.67 +0,68 481
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Amsterdam, 7 - 8 december 2013

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA IPC

59. Thijs van Wieringen De Columbiaan 199900577 26.70 +0,76 480
60. Daniel Andrews Middlesbrough ASC 404319 26.71 +0,68 479
61. Olivier van de Voort NPC Netherlands 199703035 S10 26.73 +1,02 478 689
62. Angus Barr East Kilbride ASC 752281 26.77 +0,74 476
63. Dwight van Schoorl De Dolfijn 199600327 27.20 +0,82 454
64. Donny van den Bosch Zwemlust-den Hommel 199502001 27.25 +0,78 451
65. Stan Ruessink Octopus 199700829 27.55 * +0,75 437
66. Tim van Duuren NPC Netherlands 199802255 S9 29.71 +0,72 348 620
67. Jetze Plat NPC Netherlands 199107613 S8 30.01 +0,94 338 685
68. David Kroon NPC Netherlands 199505495 S10 30.29 +0,71 328 474
69. Sjaak van den Berg NPC Netherlands 198400111 S9 30.34 +0,72 327 583
70. Simon Boer NPC Netherlands 199505643 S8 30.81 +0,61 312 633
71. Rogier Dorsman NPC Netherlands 199900211 S13 32.15 +0,63 275 386
72. Thijs van Hofweegen NPC Netherlands 199605253 S7 35.00 +1,33 213 494
73. Matthew de Wit NPC Netherlands 199703831 S8 35.99 +0,57 196 397
74. Michael Schoenmaker NPC Netherlands 198302615 S4 43.29 112 652

DNS Rik Hofland VZV 199701737
DNS Armand Heyder Zwemvereniging Westland 199603221

WDR Joost Reijns KNZB-NTC 198702527
WDR Joren den Boer NPC Netherlands 199601463 S10
sick Keanu Bos DAW 199505905
sick Richard Kuipers Orca 199704171

Senioren Open

1. Marc Evers NPC Netherlands 199107425 S14 26.45 +0,87 494 822
2. Daniel Simon NPC Germany 55939209 S12 25.83 +0,67 530 746
3. Olivier van de Voort NPC Netherlands 199703035 S10 26.73 +1,02 478 689
4. Jetze Plat NPC Netherlands 199107613 S8 30.01 +0,94 338 685
5. Michael Schoenmaker NPC Netherlands 198302615 S4 43.29 112 652
6. Simon Boer NPC Netherlands 199505643 S8 30.81 +0,61 312 633
7. Tim van Duuren NPC Netherlands 199802255 S9 29.71 +0,72 348 620
8. Sjaak van den Berg NPC Netherlands 198400111 S9 30.34 +0,72 327 583
9. Thijs van Hofweegen NPC Netherlands 199605253 S7 35.00 +1,33 213 494

10. David Kroon NPC Netherlands 199505495 S10 30.29 +0,71 328 474
11. Matthew de Wit NPC Netherlands 199703831 S8 35.99 +0,57 196 397
12. Rogier Dorsman NPC Netherlands 199900211 S13 32.15 +0,63 275 386

WDR Joren den Boer NPC Netherlands 199601463 S10


